Position

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time

Part Time

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mark Twain Union Elementary
Mark Twain Union Elementary
Mark Twain Union Elementary
Mark Twain Union Elementary
Mark Twain Union Elementary
Mark Twain Union Elementary

Mark Twain Union Elementary

Department

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$35,941
$29,400
$28,407
$11,948
$8,038
$2,436
$1,509

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,709
$14,974
$14,246
$2,181
$1,448
$0

$0



