Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$35,941	\$15,709
Full Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$29,400	\$14,974
Full Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$28,407	\$14,246
Part Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$11,948	\$2,181
Part Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$8,038	\$1,448
Part Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$2,436	\$0
Part Time		Mark Twain Union Elementary	Food Service	\$1,509	\$0